SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Field select lumen output
Field select CCT
Quick and easy installation
0-10V or 120V dimmable
Long life time, L70 Rated for 50,000 hours
Series
SLFT

35EMINVERTER/CEC
Product Model
ORDERING GUIDE
98539
98540
98541
SLFT4/80CCTS/DIM120V
SLFT4/80CCTS/DIM010UNV
SLFT4/80CCT2750/DIM010UNV
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
03
05
21
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
SLFT
SELECTFIT
6
6” 700 / 1,000 / 1,500lm
80
CRI 80
CCTS
Selectable CCT 3000 / 3500 / 4000K
CCT2750*
Selectable CCT 2700 / 5000K
*Available in DIM010UNV only
DIM120V
120V - Line voltage dimming
DIM010UNV
120-277V - 0-10V dimming
ORDERING INFORMATION
SELECTFIT 6” RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
LINE DRAWINGS
ø8-1/4”
Field select lumen output
Field select CCT
Quick and easy installation
0-10V or 120V dimmable
Long life time, L70 Rated for 50,000 hours
BENEFITS
Commercial
Educational
Retail
Hospitality
Outdoor Under Covered Ceilings
APPLICATIONS
Project Name:
Part Number: Date:
Type:
Ceiling Cutout
Minimum Maximum
ø6” ø7-1/2”
Kelvin
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
New Construction Frame
Ceiling Cutout
Minimum Maximum
ø6-1/2” ø7-1/4”
23-5/8”
FIXTURE
HEIGHT
4-15/16”
INSIDE DIAMETER 5-15/16”
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 8-1/4”
Mechanical - SELECTFIT, with integrated driver, retrofits existing commercial
housings and is field accessible from below the ceiling. Stainless steel spring
action clips accommodate ½” to 2” ceiling thicknesses.
Electrical - Field select from three lumen outputs using SelectDrive technology.
Universal 120-277V or 120V only, 50/60 Hz drivers available. Universal
0-10V drivers dimmable to 5% with low end cutoff. 120V drivers are
dimmable to 10% using TRIAC or ELV dimmers.
Optical - Self flanged spun aluminum reflector, painted matte white.

SELECTFIT 6” RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
Product Model
ORDERING GUIDE
Model SLFT6/10YEARWARRANTY
10 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description
5”
3-
3/
16
”
Junction box for New Construction Plates
2-
3/
4”
17-3/4”
2-
3/
4”
17-3/4”
35W Emergency Inverter
（Field Installation）
California Title 20 Compliant
35W Emergency Inverter
（Field Installation）
98003
98542
98543
98544
SLFT6/80CCTS/DIM120V
SLFT6/80CCTS/DIM010UNV
SLFT6/80CCT2750/DIM010UNV
23EMDRIVER
California Title 20 Compliant
23W Emergency LED Driver
(Field Installation)
2-
1/
4”
10-7/16”
24-3/8”24-3/8”
2-3/16”
10-7/16”
DimensionsPictures
98583
58012
58013
NCPLATEJB
35EMINVERTER
35EMINVERTER/CEC
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
SLFT
SELECTFIT
8
8” 1,130 / 1,545 / 1,960lm
80
CRI 80
CCTS
Selectable CCT 3000 / 3500 / 4000K
CCT2750*
Selectable CCT 2700 / 5000K
*Available in DIM010UNV only
DIM120V
120V - Line voltage dimming
DIM010UNV
120-277V - 0-10V dimming
ORDERING INFORMATION
SELECTFIT 8” RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
LINE DRAWINGS
ø10-1/4”